Collectable Auction

Tuesday August 10th 2021 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday July 7th, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday July 9th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday July 10th, 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
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Collectable Auction

Tuesday, August 10th 2021

Taxidermy Mountain Goat Mounted on Board, 26"
high, no export.
$100 - $200
19th Century Hand Painted Photograph "Bearded
Gent", 8 3/4" x 7".
$50 - $60
Restrike Woodblock Print after Hiroshige, 5 5/8" x 8
3/4", "Kanbara".
$50 - $60
Fishing Creel with Pipe & Tobacco Accessories, 15"
wide.
$50 - $75
Inlaid Ladder Back Rush Seat Chair, loose arm.
$50 - $60
Westerstand Colonnaded Gilt Wall Clock, 26" high.
$150 - $300
Oil on Canvas Signed possibly Giacomo Benetti, 15
1/2" x 20 1/4", "Absolution Scene".
$50 - $100
2 Hockey Autographs: Guy Lafleur & Trevor Linden,
framed.
$50 - $100
Mother of Pearl Inlaid Lacquer "Temple" Panel, 15
3/4" x 23 1/2".
$50 - $60
Astronaut Photograph with Dedication Signed Gore
Cernan, 15 1/2" x 19 1/2".
$300 - $400
Repo. Oil on Board monogrammed T 1691, 9 1/2" x
7 7/8", "Knife Sharpener & Attendants".
$100 - $200
Antique Photographic Portrait of a Fierce Cat, 11
1/2" x 8 1/4".

$50 - $60
Pub style mirror.
$50 - $75
Leather Horse Hames, 37" high.
$100 - $200
Vintage "Cram's 10" Terrestrial Globe", illuminated
$50 - $70

Handmade Teddy Bear "Ace & His Plane", 12"
length.
$60 - $100
Pair of Ebony & Bone Elephant Bookends, each 7"x
8 1/4" x 4",
$50 - $60
Vintage Cast Metal Table Lamp Base, 20 1/2" high.
$60 - $100
19th Century 3 Drawer Low Walnut Chest of
Drawers.
$50 - $100
Domed Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture with
Globes, 42" diameter, shade chipped.
$100 - $150
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Schoolhouse Style Bell, 9 1/2" high.

$50 - $60
Vintage "UFO" Lamps, as found, 17" high.

$50 - $60
Silver Plated Tea & Coffee Pot.

$50 - $60
Vintage Black Bakelite Telephone, 9" wide.

$50 - $60
Mahogany Pedestal Drum Table with Shell Inlay, 28
1/2" high.

$60 - $100
Pair of Barrymore Louise XV Bergere Chairs.
$100 - $200
Pair of Cinnabar Vases, 6" high.
$60 - $100

2 Antiqgue Cameo Glass Light Shades, 4 1/2" x 5
1/2" high.
$75 - $125
3 Pairs of Cloisonne Vases, tallest 10 1/4" high.
$100 - $200
Louis Vuitton Style Paris France Purse with Bag.
$100 - $150
Highback Oak Hall Chair, 44 3/4" high.
$60 - $100
Circa 1900 Oak Sideboard with Carved Features,
60" wide.
$100 - $200
Antique Hook Rug, approximately 19" x 40", "Dr.
Drummonds Home".

$100 - $150
"RZA Products" Mechanical Juicer, 16" high.
$50 - $70
Antique Danish iron.
$50 - $75

Leaded Glass Window Panel, glass 37 1/2" x 15
3/4".
$150 - $200
Jung Hans Mantel Clock, 14 1/4" high.
$50 - $75
Pair of Japanese Imari Porcelain Vases, 1 cracked,
12 1/2" high.
$60 - $100
General Electric Sun Lamp, Model BM6, 64" high.
$100 - $200
Porcelain Enamel "Schwabhauser Bier" Signed, 23
1/2" x 15 1/2", chips noted.

$50 - $60
Wood Bound Trunk, 30" wide.
$50 - $60
Black Steamer Truck, 36" wide.
$50 - $100

Pair of Persian Leather Bound Wool Throw
Cushions, 20" wide.
$50 - $60
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19th Century Carved Walnut Hall Chair, 42 1/4"
high.
$150 - $300
Oak Cased Wall Telephone with Glass Mouthpiece,
20 1/2" high.
$80 - $140
Antique British Double Wick Oil Lamp with Shades.
$60 - $100
Gimballed Copper Ship's Compass & Hand Held
Compass, 10 1/2" x 9 1/2" x 8 3/4".
$50 - $70
Maple Shaped Front Chest of Drawers, 25" high.
$100 - $200
Brass Dolls Bed, 23" length.
$50 - $60
Asian Carpet, approximately 9'5" x 6'8".
$100 - $200
Early 20th Century Dancing Minstrel Figure, 14"
high.

$75 - $125
Old English Bottle Co., Victoria BC Seltzer Bottle.
$60 - $80
Worcester-Style Porcelain Shell.
$50 - $60
Crystal Lustre, 12 3/4" high.
$50 - $60
Copper Alloy "Bird Family" Ornament, 12" wide.
$50 - $60
Cabriole Leg Coffee Table with Glass Tray.
$50 - $60
J.W. Boore Western Saddle, 31" x 25 1/2".
$100 - $200
Oak Barley Twist Jardiniere Stands, 29 1/4" high.
$50 - $100

Black Painted Northern Electric Wall Telephone, 9
1/2" x 11" x 9 1/2".
$60 - $100
Brass Fender, 49" wide.
$50 - $60
Oak Cuckoo Clock with Weights & Pendulum, 16
3/4" high.
$60 - $100
Beremeter inlaid mahogany.
N/A
Satsuma Earthware Vase with 18 Arhats, 7 1/8"
high, chip noted.
$100 - $200
Tinted Photograph "Fraser River", Impressed
Leonard Frank & Signed E. Leslie, 22 1/2" x 35
1/2".
$500 - $750
Pair of Vintage Snowshoes, 53" long.
$50 - $75
Washboard & Grape Press.
$50 - $60
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Oak Sewing Machine Cabinet, 30" high.

$50 - $60
Old Copper Torch, 14 1/4" high.

$50 - $60
Two 19th Century Danish copper kettles.

$50 - $75
Hamedan Carpet approximately 3'4" x 6'1".

$100 - $200

Shaped Top Coffee Table with Turned Legs, 28"
across.

$50 - $75
Singer Feather Weight Sewing Machine, 13 1/4"
wide.

$60 - $100
Nishijin Pachinko Machine, 38" high.
$50 - $75
Old Butcher Block, 28 1/2" x 30 1/2" x 25".
$200 - $400

Westinghouse & a GE Vintage Metal Fans, taller
21" high.

$60 - $100
Ludovici Print, 18 1/2" x 26", "Mr. Pickwick & His
Friends...".

$50 - $60

Louis XV Style Mahogany Finished Corner Chair
circa 1900, 22 3/4"W.

$50 - $70
Eastlake Style Walnut Sideboard, 40 3/4" wide.
$100 - $200
Lot of 6 Molded Glass Lamp Shades.
$60 - $100

2 Balinese Hardwood Carvings, 17 1/2" & 6 3/4"
high.
$50 - $70
64 Piece Set of Buchan Stoneware Dishes.
$60 - $100
Acrylic on Paper attributed to Alice Turnbull, 27 1/4"
x 21 1/4", "L'image Fugitif #5", 2x v
$50 - $100
Arthur Pequegnat "8 Day Mantle Clock".
$50 - $70
Mauthe Germany Electric Walnut Mantel Clock, 19"
wide. -
$50 - $100
Ertl Co. "Massey Ferguson" Tractor (9 1/4"L) &
Similar Tailer.
$50 - $60
Vintage Walnut Kitchen Sideboard.
$100 - $200
8 Royal Crown Derby Dishes (1 Chipped) &
Compote (restored), 9 1/4" diameter.
$50 - $100
Vintage Leather Suitcase, 21 1/2" wide.
$50 - $75
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Cutout of Mr. Jeggs, 31" high.
$50 - $75
2 1950's Yellow Chenille Bedspreads & Pink.
N/A
Foosball Table / Pool Table, 20 1/2" x 12 1/2", &
Assorted Gaming Pieces.

$50 - $60
Oak Corner Settle with Beaded Molding, 58" wide.
$200 - $300
Aran Carpet approximately 3'9" x 6'1".
$100 - $200
Victorian Walnut Tasseled Side Chair, 35 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

Victrola Mahogany Cased Gramophone with
Records.

$60 - $100
Kenyan 2 Piece Blue Leather Beaded & Feather
African Heritage Suit, no export.

$150 - $200
Maple Bridge Lamp Table.
$50 - $75
"The Little Touch & Sew" Machine by Singer.
$50 - $60

South Asian Carved Wood Floor Candlestick, 8 5/4"
x 11 3/4" x 11 3/4".
$50 - $60
Antique Lace Tea Caddy & Hand Made Other
Lace.
$60 - $80

Asian Hardwood Tiger Figure (one eye missing),
11 1/2" length.
$50 - $60
Mahogany Writing Desk, 44" wide.
$60 - $100
Mahogany Side Chair with needle Point
Upholstery.
$50 - $60
Wicker Wrapped Jug, 13" high.
$50 - $100

"Calcuagraph" Instrument in Wood Container, 10"
x 10 1/2" x 10".
$60 - $100

Model Ship "Venetian Gondola", 16" length.

$50 - $60
Cineland 8mm RF Zoom 3EE Movie Camera on
Tri Pod, 17" high.

$50 - $60
Brass Tray Top Folding Table (top fixed with
screws), 23" diameter.

$50 - $60
Acoustic Guitar with Venetian Stenciling, 36 1/4"
length.

$50 - $60
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Rustic Wood High Back Chair with Sinew Seat
Back.
$60 - $100

Old Cadbury's Chocolate Bar Metal Advertising
Stand, 12 1/2" x 6" x 14 1/4".

$100 - $200
Old 2 Drawer Partitioned Box, 5 5/8" x 14 1/4" x
9"

$50 - $60
Medalta 3 Gallon Stoneware Crock, 12" high.
$50 - $60
Leapard Skin Rug, 8' long, no export.
$400 - $600
Pine Counter Top Butter Churn.
$50 - $60
Collection of Smoking Parapheralia & Pipes.
$50 - $70
Pine Stretcher Coffee Table, 47" length.
$50 - $60
Crosby "Corinthian" Saddle & Accoutrements.
$100 - $200
Duncan Fyfe Style Revolving Library Table.
$50 - $150
Najafabad Carpet approximately 4'4" x 5'2".
$100 - $200
Najafabad Carpet approximately 52" x 4'5".
$100 - $200
Painted Pine Hinged Top Cabinet.
$100 - $200
Pair of Rustic Pine Side Chairs with Rush Seats.
$50 - $60
French Ivory Dresser Set on Mirrored Tray.
$50 - $75

Copper Tea Set: Spirit Kettle/ Cream / Sugar, 6
Cups.
$50 - $60
English Pottery Dresser Set by F. Winkle & Co.
Ltd.,(stick 6 1/4"h) chips noted.
$50 - $60
Walnut Drop Side Gateleg Table with 2 Leaves,
45" wide.
$100 - $200
Pair of side chairs.
$50 - $60
British Columbia Telephone Company Wall
Telephone, 20 1/2" high.
$75 - $125
Needlework Sampler "Bruton Parish Church
Williamsburg in Va.", 13 1/2" x 10 1/2".
$50 - $60
Pair of Vintage Wooden Water Skis, 68" length.
$60 - $100
Lot of Fallow Deer Hides.
$100 - $200
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Louis XV Window Seat.

$60 - $100
19th Century Walnut Bedstand with Carved Side
Rails.

$50 - $60
Pair of Drouvinia Open Bentwood Armchairs.
$150 - $200

2 Vintage Radios: General Electric & Philco, as is,
12 1/2" & 13 1/2".
$50 - $60
Gold Painted Display Case on Stand, 26 1/4"
wide.
$50 - $60
Weston Voltmeter with Phone Handset
Attachment.
$100 - $150
Cuban Cigar Making Diorama, Acquired Holguin,
as found.
$50 - $75
"Nevada" Novelty Slot Machine, 11 1/4" high.
$50 - $60
Assemblage Panel Signed Elizabeth Murrison
Verso, 48 1/2" x 36 3/4", "Interfusion (Black)".
$150 - $300
Painted Folk Art Wall Hanging Cabinet, 16 1/4"
high.
$50 - $75
Collection of Seymour Eaton & Other Teddy Bear
Books.
$100 - $200
Reproduction Provencal style Oak Headboard &
Runoff, 79" wide.
$100 - $200
Group of Carved Ethno Jewellery Including a
Small Scrimshaw Plaque.

$60 - $120

Mexican Silver Crucifix.
$50 - $75
10K Gold & Pearl Cross Pendant/ Brooch, 0.070zt.
$50 - $75

10K Gold & Blue Spinel Ring with Masonic Star,
size 6.

$75 - $125
Collection of Antique Hatpins (5).
$50 - $60
Natural Pink Kunzite, 11.85Ct.
$80 - $160

Natural Peach Pink Pear Shape Morganite,
4.60Ct.

$180 - $250

1.80Ct. Natural Tourmaline.
$50 - $100

3.20Ct Natural Aquamarine.
$75 - $100

154 14K Clasped Freshwater Pearl Bracelet with

Earrings.
$50 - $100
155 2 Cow Cream Jugs: Austria & Czechoslovaki, 5
3/4" & 6 1/2". -
$50 - $60
156 Collection of 17 Lesney & Dinky Toy Cars.
$50 - $75
157 Tray of Renaissance Revival Chains & Crucifixes.
$50 - $60

158 Collection of Various CPR Ephemera & Book: The
Imperial Highway.
$100 - $200
159 Group of various English Coinage: Mostly
Pennies/ 2 Shillings & Note.
$50 - $60
160A 14K Gold Necklace with Custom Made Gold
Tone & Amethyst Pendant.
$150 - $200
161 Carmichael Silver Plated Round Cigarette Box, 3"
high.
$50 - $60
162 7 Canadian Silver 50 cent Coins, 1961/1966.
$50 - $60
163 Tray w/ Sterling Silver Compact & 3 Bangles, Pr.
of Gold tone earrings & 1918 medal

$60 - $100
164 Reproduction Bronze Chinese Sword, 18 1/4"
length.
$50 - $60

165 Tray w/ Chester Silver Pill Box, 2 Boxes gaming
counters, Cornish Pixie & "Fumsup" figures, no
exp

$100 - $200
166 Collection of Bakelite Cutlery (5 piece).
$60 - $80

167 Collection of Fountain Pens Including Waterman's

etc.
$60 - $100

168 Collection of 4 Necklaces, Pearl & Beaded, no

export.
$50 - $75

169 4 Pieces of Jade: Goblet/ 2 Pendants (BC &

Asian) & Cloisonne Necklace.
$60 - $100

170 Collection of Will's /Park Drive / Brooke Bond Tea

& Cigarette Cards.

$100 - $200
171 Tray of Various Sterling Silver Jewellery Items.
$60 - $100
172 Collection of British Stamps, Coins
Commemorative Items.
$75 - $100

173 Dutch Hindelooper Armchair, 2nd Quarter 20th
Century, 43 1/2".
$75 - $125
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Steiff "Original Teddy Bear" 0202/51, circa 1981,
21" high.
$100 - $200
Set of American Crystal Stemware with Air Twist-
Style Stems and Leafy Rose Designs, 50 pcs
$50 - $100
Fold Over Console Table, no leaves, 30 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
Monopoly "Collector's Edition" Pedestal Game
Set.
$100 - $200
Zanjan Runner approximately 2'9" x 6'5".
$150 - $300
2 Carvings of Hooded Figures signed (Neil)
Dalrymple 1987 & 1989, taller 8 3/4" high.
$100 - $150
2 Viewmasters & Large Collection of Slides.
$60 - $100
4 Warren Stratford Comic Sculptures, tallest 8 1/2"
high, damage noted.
$50 - $60
Oak Mirror Back Sideboard with Barley Twist
Legs.
$75 - $150
Canada Post Millennium Collection & 1937
Coronation Commonwealth Stamps.

$50 - $70
Oak Carved Gramophone Cabinet, no Player.
$50 - $75
"The Royal Hunt" Tapestry, 36" x 50".
$50 - $100

Partial Silver Plated Flatware Service Inlaid
Canteen.
$50 - $60
Draft Horse Saddle, 19" length.
$100 - $200
Pair of Fallow Deer Antlers, the Deer was known
as "Goliath" 30" high.
N/A
Pair of Art Deco-Style Glass Lamp Shades, signed
"Hand Made Glasses by Viokef", 18" diameter

$50 - $60
Gold tone low chesterfield sofa.
$50 - $60
New Raymond Treadle Sewing Machine.
$60 - $100

14K Gold Ring Set with 3 Colourless (non-
diamond) Stones, 0.080zt.

$50 - $100
3 10K Gold Charms: Amethyst, Butterfly &
Sailboat, 0.090zt.

$50 - $100
Pair of 10K Gold Hoop Earrings, 0.090zt.

$60 - $120
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Pair of Metzler & Ortloff Porcelain Figurines, 5"
high.
$50 - $60
Pair of Onyx & 14K Gold Stud Earrings.
$50 - $60
2 Royal Copenhagen Bird Figures, 2 1/2" - 4 1/4"
high.
$50 - $60
10K Gold & Black Enamel Masonic Cross & Crook
Ring, 0.100zt.
$80 - $120
Collection of 2 Insects Samples, each 2 1/2"
length.
$50 - $100
Hallmarked Silver Box & Contents, box 3 1/2"
wide.
$50 - $75
3 14K Gold Pendants: Cross, Chinese Character
& Amethyst.
$50 - $60
14K Gold & Seed Pearl Horseshoe Bar Pin,
0.060zt.
$50 - $100
Pair of Antique Chinese Lacquered Papier Mache
Plates with Court Scenes, 6 7/8" diameter.

$60 - $100
Civil War replica black powder flask.
$50 - $60
14K Gold Ring Band, 0.040zt.
$50 - $75

14-18K Gold, Amethyst & White Sapphire Ring,
0.060zt.

$80 - $120
14K Gold Ring Set with a Small Blue Sapphire,
0.060zt.

$75 - $100
2 Stoneware Blind Pigs: Doulton & Bourne Derby,
chips, 9 1/2" length.

$50 - $60
Spring loaded candle stick, 11" high.
$50 - $60
Royal Albert "American Beauty" China, part set.
$80 - $120

Custom Leather Inset Pedestal Desk from South
Africa, 60" across.
$100 - $200
Spindle Back Oak Armchair.
$50 - $60
Rolling Stones "Their Satanic Majesties Request"
Album Sleeve, London Records Can..
$50 - $60
4 Louis XV Style Open Armchairs in 2 Styles (3 &
1), 36 1/2" length.
$80 - $100
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2 Prints Signed Helen Lucas, 9 1/2" x 13 1/2" & 13
1/2" x 9 1/2", "Angels who Refuse to be A
$50 - $100
"hugh Carson Limited" Leather Satchel, 20"
length.
$50 - $60
Spindle crib.
$50 - $60
Zanjan Carpet approximately 3'5" x 6'7".
$100 - $200
Murano Merletto Style Latticino Glass Vase, 7 1/4"
high.
$50 - $75
Japanese Earthware Vase with Butterfly Motif, 12
1/2" high, hairline rim crack.

$50 - $60
Royal Doulton Figurine "Janine" HN 2461.

$50 - $60
Mantel Clock.

$50 - $75

Pair of Ashtrays Signed David Newsmall &
Sculpture Signed Jenkins, ashtrays 5" diameter.
$50 - $75
Pair of Reproduction Caramel Glass Lamp
Shades, 5 1/8" high.
$50 - $60
Antique Vintage Beaded/ Embroidered Enamel
Purse Collection (4).
$75 - $100
Pair of Hunting Prints After Cecil Aldin, 6 1/2" x 12
1/2".
$50 - $75
Northern Electric Wall Telephone, 20 1/2" high.
$50 - $100
Watercolour Signed George McElroy, 21" x 29
1/2", "Boundary Patrol, NWMP".
$50 - $100
7 Various West German Vases, 4 1/8" - 6 7/8".
$50 - $75
11 Volumes Botanical Books: Great Britain,
Botanical 1571 Fruits of New York.
$100 - $200
Oil Lamp with green glass base (chimney
chipped), 22 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
Painted Bowfront Dresser (43 1/2"W) with Mirror &
Double Bed Stead.
$100 - $300
Limited Edition Print Signed Joyce Mitchell,
#47/225, 16" x 23 1/2", "Close Haul".
$50 - $60
Hat & Hat Stand & Victorian Cape.
$75 - $100
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Royal Doulton Figurines "The OIld Balloon Seller"
HN1315 & "The Balloon Man" HN1954.
$50 - $75
2 Royal Doulton Figurines: Biddy Penny Farthing
& Bedtime.
$50 - $60
5 Hummel Figurines & 1 Japanese #184, chipped.
$75 - $125
Winston Churchill Toby Jug & 4 Small Royal
Doulton Character Jugs.
$60 - $100
Watercolour & Gouache Signed R.L. Harvey, 6
1/4" x 8", "Farmhouse".
$50 - $60
Oak Sideboard with Hutch.
$60 - $100
5 Confederation Life Associates Canadian
Historical Colour Prints, 15 1/2 x 19 1/2"

$50 - $70
Collection of Spode "Christmas Tree" China.
$200 - $300
Grandfather clock.
$50 - $75

Framed Japanese Tourism Scarf "Dominion of
Canada".

$50 - $60
Pepsi bar mirror.

$50 - $75
Italian Oil on Canvas Indistinctly Signed, 15 1/4" x
11 1/2", "Grandfather & Child".

$50 - $100

Engraving Signed Susan F. Crawford, 6" x 11 1/4",
"Street Scene".

$50 - $60
Framed Photograph, "Canadian Gynecological
Society..1947", 9 1/4" x 17".

$50 - $75
Pair of Bronze Pawfoot Candlestick Table Lamps,
38" high.

$50 - $100
19th Century gingerbread clock.
$50 - $100
Lot of Belleek China.
$50 - $75
Georgian style sideboard, 3' x 6'4".
$100 - $150

White Painted Tripod Galleried Table, damage
noted.

$50 - $70
Pair of Twist Metal Stools.

$50 - $70
Pair of Victorian Mahogany Side Chairs.

$50 - $70

Melmac & Melamine Dish Set.
$50 - $60
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Glass Top Wicker Table & 2 Chairs.
$50 - $100
Vintage Games in Campbell's Soup Wood Crate.
$50 - $60
Tabriz Carpet approximately 8'1" x 5'3".
$75 - $125
Community plated flatware set in canteen.
$50 - $70
Small Oak Tilt Top Table, 28" high.
$50 - $75
4 Architectural Studies: Dear Park/ Craigflower/
Birkett Castle / Antique
$100 - $150
Brass Bed Warmer with Hardwood Handle, 43"
Length.
$50 - $70
Copper Bed Warmer with Hardwood Handle.
$50 - $60
9 Pieces of Old Turkish Tinned Copper Vessels &
Dishes.
$60 - $100
Franklin Porcelain "The Game Bird Bowl", 10"
diameter.
$50 - $75
"The B.S. & M. Co" Kitchen Scale with Hopper.
$50 - $60
Art Glass Candle Stand Signed Cheryl Takacs, 16
1/4".
$50 - $70
Famille Rose Hu Vase, 13 3/8" high.
$75 - $125
Art Glass Footed Vase by Cheryl Takacs, 16 3/4"
high.
$50 - $70
Lot of Canadian Stamp Collector Books.
$50 - $100
19th C. B & W Transferware Cake Plate with a
Wedgwood Majolica & Torquay Plate.
$50 - $75
Moroccan Berber Wool Carpet, approximately 8'6"
x 11'6".
$150 - $300
Oak Dining Table with 6 Chairs & Sideboard, 2
Leaves.
$250 - $500
Chinese Sculpted Wool Burgundy Ground Area
Rug, Aubusson Style, approx. 15" 8" x 10".
$200 - $400
Limited Print after John Stobart, 21 1/2" x 30 3/4",
"Thermopylae...".
$50 - $100
Pair of Etchings Signed G.D. Markovich, 5 1/2" x 7
3/4", "Sea Otters" & "On Lookers".
$50 - $70
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Ceramic Bust of the Serene Buddha, 18" high.
$50 - $60
4 Warren Stratford Comic Sculptures, tallest 8 1/2"
high.
$50 - $75
Dark Stained Highboy.
$50 - $60
Canada Post Uncut Press Sheet "Year of the
Ram", signed variously, #274/500, 22 3/4" x 11".
$50 - $100
Lithograph signed Blake Ward '78, 28" x 22 1/2",
"My Friend".
$50 - $100
Moorcroft "Clematis" Lidded Vase, 6" high.
$150 - $300
Forestville Celluloid Bedside Clock, 5 1/4"
diameter.
$50 - $60
Telechron Electric Clock, Onyx with Brass
Chapter, 5 1/4" high.
$60 - $100
2 Beswick Horses, taller 8 1/2" high.
$60 - $100
4 Royal Worcester Figurines: West End Girl/
E.Bennett/ Milkmaid & Waiters.
$50 - $70
Collection of Assorted Military Pins & Badges.
$100 - $150
Blue & White "Phoenix Nirvana" Jar, 5" x 4 1/2".
$50 - $70
Famille Rose "Quite Village" Brush Wash, 3" x 4
1/2".
$50 - $70
Artifical Nepal Turquoise Ornament.
$50 - $70
Southern Asian Bone Inset Jewellery Case, 1" x
4",
$50 - $70
Republic Water Smoking Pipe, 7 1/2" x 3".
$50 - $70
"Chain of Unbroken Fortune" Blessing Necklace,
14" length.
$50 - $70
Yellow Russet "Shosan Tower" Stone Stamp, 3
1/2" x 2 1/4".
$50 - $70
Cinnabar "Water Drop" Purple Clay Teapot, 5 1/4"
length.
$70 - $90
Chinese Greenware earth spirit head ewer, 9 3/4"
high.
$50 - $100
Japanese Style Dagger, blade 10 1/4" length.
$75 - $100
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Royal Doulton Crystal Table Clock, 5 1/4" wide.
$50 - $60
Musical "Henry VIII" Pottery Jug, 7 1/4" high.
$50 - $60
Collection of 4 Swarovski Crystals: Lute, Cat,
Frog, etc.
$50 - $75
Collection of CPR Cutlery Souvenir Spoons.
$50 - $100
Collection of 3 Chinese Military Badges.
$50 - $100
Southern Asian Nephrite Inset Covered Case, 2" X
4",

$50 - $75
Collection of Various Private Photos.
$50 - $100
Set of 5 Cased Metal Alloy Coins.
$50 - $100
Persimmon Glazed Pottery Water Ewer, 6" x 4".
$70 - $90
Sino-Tibetan High Monk Ceremonial Bangle.
$50 - $70
Dark Glazed "Reed Pond" Tea Bowl, 2" x 4 1/4".
$50 - $70

Chinese "Chairman Mao & Comrade" Vase, "Long
Live Chairman Mao" Mark, 9 1/2" high.
$50 - $75
Collection of Various Tokens & Notes.
$100 - $150
Naturalistic Yixing Teapot, Impress Mark, 6 1/8"
length.
$60 - $100
Soviet Union Military School Graduation Dagger
with Photo, blade 12" high.
$75 - $125
Cane seated nursing rocker and matching chair.
$50 - $70
Danesi Art Chalkware Bust, 10", paint loss right
cheek.
$50 - $60
Black Painted Occasional Table with Stenciled
Decoration, 26" high.
$50 - $70
Hooked Rug with Native Style Design,
approximately 2'10" x 4'1".
$50 - $100
Print signed Robert McVittie, #278/550, 16" x 28",
"Ilvanhoe...in Gillard Pass".
$60 - $100
Walnut Corner Cupboard.
$100 - $200
Chinese Carved Russet Stone Figure on Stand,
Group of Children, 11" long.
$75 - $150
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Taxidermied Cayman, condition noted, 20 1/2"
length.
$50 - $60
Walnut Writing Desk with Cabriole Legs.
$75 - $125
Zanjan Carpet approximately 3'7" x 6'9".
$100 - $200
Leather Valise, 17" wide.
$50 - $60
Vintage Wooden Doll with Sleepy Eyes, 22"
length.
$50 - $60
Leaded Glass Window Panel, Framed, crack
noted, 24" high.
$60 - $100
Mahogany Framed Settee & Armchair with Button
Back & Cream Upholstery.
$100 - $150
Melotone Canada Gramophone, 42 1/2" high.
$60 - $100
Old Press Back Chair with History, 40 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
Monopoly Collector Edition Suite (table & 4
chairs).
$100 - $200
Zanjan Carpet approximately 4' x 6'9".
$150 - $200
Pedestal Table with Deep Carved Features.
$50 - $70
Cast Iron "No.32" Coffee Grinder on Oak Plinth,
18" high.
$60 - $100
Walnut Low Boy, 33 1/2" wide.
$50 - $75
USSR Glass Animal Figurines, cow 7" high.
$75 - $125
Lot of Assorted Nautical Charts & Maps.
$60 - $100
10 Gallon Stoneware Crock with Wood Cover, 19"
high.
$50 - $60
Pearl Jewellery Lot: Gold Stick Pin, Necklace &
Earrings.
$120 - $180
1930's Longines wristwatch, no strap.
$50 - $100
Pair of Jadeite Stud Earrings & 2 Pendants.
$50 - $100
14K Gold Chain with a Cultured Pearl Pendant,
chain 0.050zt.
$50 - $100
Collection of 1100 Pearly King & Queen Buttons.
$100 - $200
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Chinese Ornament Group: 2 Snuff Bottle, Pen,
Paste Box.
$50 - $60
Collection of Swarovski & Assorted Crystal
Figurines with Mirror Stand.
$50 - $100
Horological lot: Three ladies watches, man's watch
, silver ring.
$80 - $120
10K Gold & Diamond Heart Pendant on 10K Gold
Chain, 0.060zt.
$50 - $60
Webley Sports Sterling Pistol with Original Box, 4"
length.
$50 - $100
10K Gold Masonic Ring, 0.070zt.
$50 - $100
Lot Including: Pearl Pendant, Gold Chain with
Cultured Pearls, Gold Ring Segment (likely 9K).
$50 - $75
Group of Silver Rings with Semi- Precious
Gemstones.
$60 - $120
Winchester US Model of 1917 Rifle, Lacking Bolt
.30 Cal. Serial 127939, 46 1/2" length.
$100 - $200
2 Silver Charm Bracelets, 8" long.
$50 - $75
Fine 14K Gold Snake Chain, 0.070zt.
$80 - $120
Tibetan Ceremonial Horn Ornament, 3 3/4" high.
$100 - $150
10K Gold Ring with a Square Cut Red Spinel,
0.070zt.
$75 - $125
Metal Enameled Mechanical Pocket Watch.
$100 - $150
Lot of GR VI Campgne Stars & Medal with
Wristwatch, as is.

$50 - $100
Replica German Dagger, blade 12" length.
$75 - $125
14K Tri-Gold Triplet Ring, size 3.
$120 - $160
Chinese Soft stone Bangle, inner diameter 2 1/2".
$60 - $100
Pair of Christian Dior Chip Earrings.
$50 - $60

Bottle Marked W.M. Hancock & Co.Ltd, Cardiff, 7
3/4" high.

$50 - $75
2 10K Gold Chain Bracelets, 0.060zt.

$50 - $70
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Silver Charm Bracelet with Charms of Various
Silver Standards.
$50 - $60
Tray of Sterling Silver Baubles & a Loose Ruby.
$60 - $100
Zeiss lkon Contina Camera with Lens & Zeiss
Turmon & Collection of 35mm Reel Slides.
$60 - $100
3 Model Planes: Pan Am Radio (lacking battery
cover) & 2 Air Canada, 13 1/2" largest.
$50 - $60
Carved Wood Coffee Table.
$50 - $75
2 Items of Interest: Fairbanks Kitchen Scale & a
Pair of Opera Glasses, scale 15" wide.
$50 - $100
5 Album Collection of CPR Postcards.
$500 - $700
Collections of Hobbyist's Tools in Tool Box, 15
1/2" x 20" x 10 1/4".
$100 - $200
Lot of Antique Tools.
$50 - $75
Oak Pedestal Dining Table with 6 Chairs & 2
Leaves.
$100 - $150
Najafabad Carpet, approximately 13'3" x 9'10",
signed.
$800 - $1,200
"Edward Hand Made in England” Mohair Teddy
Bear, 14 1/2" high.
$50 - $60
Carved Back Walnut Chair.
$50 - $60
Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Ginger Jar on
Stand, 10" high.
$50 - $70
Egyptian Embossed Copper Alloy Pictorial Bowl,
5" high.
$60 - $100
Lithograph signed Ann Redo '93, 19" x 13", "Love
Song".
$50 - $100
10K Gold "21 Plus" Pendant & a Pair of Sleeper
Earrings, 0.110zt.
$80 - $120
10K Gold & Multi Coloured Gemstone Ring,
0.11o0zt.
$80 - $120
1960's Sony Transistor Radio, TR-730.
$60 - $100
10K Gold & Almandine Garnet Ring, 0.080zt.
$75 - $125
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14K Gold Ring with a Heart Shaped Spinel,
0.060zt.
$75 - $125
2 14K Gold Charms, Whale & Lizard, 0.070zt.
$80 - $120
Sterling Silver Tanzanite & Diamond Ring,
TA:1.12CTW.
$200 - $250
Parker Fountain Pen in Case.
$50 - $75
Japanese Style Bracelet with Oni Motif.
$50 - $75
19K Gold & Seed Pearl Masonic Cross & Crook
Pin, 0.110zt.
$80 - $120
Antique KPM Berlin Porcelain Covered Urn, 6 1/2"
high.

$150 - $300
390A Sirjan rug approximately 6' x 4'3".
$100 - $150
5 Commemorative Coins from Montreal Olympics.
$50 - $100
Walnut Loo Table, 47 1/2" wide.
$100 - $200
Shiraz Carpet approximately 4'4" x 6'9".
$150 - $200
Columbia Grafanola Gramophone & Disc.
$60 - $100
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Vintage MGM Movie Poster "The Loved One", 29"
x 11 3/4".
$50 - $100
Oak Cased Antique Xylophone.
$60 - $100
Singer Treadle Sewing Machine Converted to
Stone Top Table.
$60 - $100
Oak Slat Back Armchair, Circa 1920's.
$50 - $80
Pair of Reverse Painted on Glass Portraits of 2
Young Women, 9 1/2" x 7".
$50 - $60
Collection of Folding Rulers/ Mechanical
Engineering Books & Brass Candlesticks.
$60 - $100
Stepped Walnut Desk with Incurvate Features.
$100 - $200
Zanjan Carpet approximately 5'9" x 3'8".
$100 - $150
Starbucks Holiday Pedal Car By Gendron.
$100 - $200



